---------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------
Web Site: www.emis-tech.com ; Factory address：Ground Floor Building A  Hongpengfei  Industrial Park  GuanLan Town
Shenzhen ,China  Mobile Phone:+086-13509683160；TEL: +086-0755-28056465; TEL: +086-0755-28058096;
E-Mail: sales@emis-tech.com
 Fabric-Over-Foam Product Catalogue(A0)
(Passed IATF16949:2016 quality management system and ISO9001:2015 dual certification enterprise)
Fabric-Over-Foam of EMIS has many outstanding performances.
1. Good Cushioning and Compression Resistance.

Widely used in Television; LCD; Mobile phones; Laptop PC; Desktop PC; PDA; MP4;
Communications cabinets; Medical devices and other electronic products.
Six. Part Number System Of Fabric-Over-Foam
SX – ABBCC - DEFG
Code instructions：
S: Stand for EMIS Company
X: FOF types:
F: Fabric-Over-Foam;  C: conductive cloth.
A: Stand for shape:
R: Rectangle shape;  C: C shape;  T: Triangle shape;  D: D shape;  I：I/O shape； S:
Other shape.
BB: Section length;  CC: Section width.
D: Cloth types:
G: line ripple conductive cloth；  P: Flat ripple conductive cloth;  B: Black conductive cloth;
A: Aluminum foil conductive cloth； C: Other types.
E: The type of foam filled：
N: PU foam；  H: High-density foam；  L: low-density foam；  A: All-wave conductive
foam;  C: Compressed conductive foam;  E: Other types.
F: Paste tape types:
N: No tape;  M: Ordinary tape;  C: Conductive tape;  E: Other type tape.
G: Drawing Version: V0---V9.
Seven. Production Processes of Fabric-Over-Foam:
Received order --- Check customer P/N --- Check EMIS P/N --- Prepare for raw
materials --- Production preparation --- Forming shape --- Taping--- Cutting--- Full
inspection---Package.
Eight. Production Diagrams & Dimension:
1 ) D shape Fabric-Over-Foam (D)
E-Mail: sales@emis-tech.com  Web Site: www.emis-tech.com ; Factory address：Hongpengfei  industrial Park  GuanLan Town Shenzhen City .
China
5
Units：MM        Lmax=2000MM        Tape：3M9469 or Conductive tape
Part P/N W H T Part P/N W H T
SF-D0301-GNM0 3 1 2 SF-D1004-GNM0 10 4 8
SF-D0402-GNM0 4 2 2.5 SF-D1005-GNM0 10 5 8
SF-D0502-GNM0 5 2 3.5 SF-D1205-GNM0 12 5 10
SF-D0302-GNM0 3.6 1.8 2.5 SF-D1306-GNM0 13 6 11
SF-D0603-GNM0 6 3 4.7 SF-D1406-GNM0 14 6 12
SF-D0703-GNM0 7 3 5 SF-D1405-GNM0 14 5 12
SF-D0735-GNM0 7 3.5 6 SF-D1806-GNM0 18 6 15
SF-D0803-GNM0 8 3 6.3 SF-D2008-GNM0 20 8 17
SF-D0804-GNM0 8 4 6.3 SF-D2010-GNM0 20 10 17
Notes: For other specifications or requirements, please free contact us
2 )Rectangle shape Fabric-Over-Foam (R)
Units：MM        Lmax=2000MM        Tape：3M9469 or Conductive tape
Part P/N W H T Part P/N W H T
SF-R0401-GNM0 4 1 3 SF-R1005-GNM0 10 5 8
SF-R0402-GNM0 4 2 3 SF-R1006-GNM0 10 6 8
SF-R0502-GNM0 5 3 3.7 SF-R1206-GNM0 12 6 10
SF-R0604-GNM0 6 4 4.7 SF-R1407-GNM0 14 7 13
SF-R0603-GNM0 6 3 4.7 SF-R1408-GNM0 14 8 13
SF-R0704-GNM0 7 4 5 SF-R1805-GNM0 18 5 16
SF-R0805-GNM0 8 5 6 SF-R1806-GNM0 18 6 16
SF-R0804-GNM0 8 4 6.3 SF-R2008-GNM0 20 8 18
SF-R0803-GNM0 8 3 6.3 SF-R2013-GNM0 20 13 18
Notes: For other specifications or requirements, please contact us
E-Mail: sales@emis-tech.com  Web Site: www.emis-tech.com ; Factory address：Hongpengfei  industrial Park  GuanLan Town Shenzhen City .
China
6
3 )Triangle shape Fabric-Over-Foam (T)
Units：MM          Lmax=2000MM          Tape:3M9469 or Conductive tape
Part P/N W H T Part P/N W H T